exposure cannot be given on that profit. 

Due to introduction of online intraday/BOD allocation of fund to the Clearing Corporation before 

punching the order, it has also been decided that Dynamic Margin would be automatically credited to 

the client upto Rs.25,00,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Lakh only) with immediate basis and rest amount 

would be given after checking different internal and external parameter, for same day transaction. 

Further, same amount would be given as margin (if the client has not used the same for further 

exposure on T